
Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Pen.
Tot.

Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Mussi

Cavalleri

Licastri

Villa

Lora

Merisio

Sudati

Capitoli

Pedroncelli

Belloni

Capitoli

Biemmi

Boschiroli

Gritti

Martorini

Calvi

Villa

Giovanetti

Brivio

Calvi

Chiappetti

Rota

Calvi

Blini

Cerotto

Claudio

Giuseppe

Alberto

Giuseppe

Cristina

Emanuele

Francesco

Maurizio

Roberto

Giuseppe

Sergio

Massimiliano

Luigi

Alessandro

Marco giovann

Massimo

Gianpaolo

Paolo

Giulio

Marco

Luigi

Ermenegildo

Dario

Vittorio

Riccardo eman

A.S.D. Calventianum (Tubertini)

A.S.D. Calventianum (Tubertini)

A.P.S. Treviglio (Colmic)

A.S.D. Calventianum (Tubertini)

A.S.D. Calventianum (Tubertini)

A.S.D. Calventianum (Tubertini)

A.S.D. Calventianum (Tubertini)

ASD Pescasportivi Seriate (Trabucco)

Cannisti Club Arcadia (Colmic)

A.S.D. Pescatori Pozzuolesi 2010 (Milo)

ASD Pescasportivi Seriate (Trabucco)

A.S.D. Calventianum (Tubertini)

A.S.D. Calventianum (Tubertini)

ASD Pescasportivi Seriate (Trabucco)

A.S.D. Pescatori Pozzuolesi 2010 (Milo)

A.S.D. Calventianum (Tubertini)

ASD Cannisti Dell'Isola (Maver)

A.S.D. Calventianum (Tubertini)

A.S.D. Calventianum (Tubertini)

A.S.D. Calventianum (Tubertini)

A.S.D. Calventianum (Tubertini)

ASD Cannisti Dell'Isola (Maver)

A.S.D. Calventianum (Tubertini)

A.S.D. Calventianum (Tubertini)

ASD Pescasportivi Seriate (Trabucco)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

4

4

49.850

47.600

40.650

32.300

29.450

29.100

25.100

22.500

28.000

27.500

26.500

23.650

21.900

19.600

19.150

18.100

26.100

18.650

16.650

13.900

12.400

10.500

6.650

15.600

6.850
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Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Pen.
Tot.

Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

26

27

27

27

27

27

27

Papetti

Calvi

Chiappetti

Fiorenzo

Oca

Sala

Calvi

Giulio

Piergiuseppe

Stefano

Antonio

Dante

Daniele

Nicholas

Cannisti Club Arcadia (Colmic)

A.S.D. Calventianum (Tubertini)

A.S.D. Calventianum (Tubertini)

A.S.D. Calventianum (Tubertini)

A.S.D. Calventianum (Tubertini)

A.S.D. Calventianum (Tubertini)

A.S.D. Calventianum (Tubertini)

4

5

5

5

5

5

5

6.000

0

0

0

0

0

0
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